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2014 Kent Swimming Championships - Gala 4 - 23 February 2014 
 

EVENT 301 Mens Open 400m Free Team HDW        

Full Results 

Place Name A.G Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Beckenham SC  Beckenham  3:30.83  657  

 50m - 100m -  150m - 200m -  250m - 300m  2:38.44 350m -  400m  3:30.83 

2. Sevenoaks SC  Sevenoaks  3:32.64  640  

 50m    24.36 100m    51.81 150m  1:16.66 200m  1:45.85 250m  2:10.56 300m  2:38.72 350m  3:03.74 400m  3:32.64 

3. Thanet Swim Club  Thanet Swim  3:35.72  613  

 50m    25.68 100m    53.60 150m  1:19.38 200m  1:48.10 250m  2:14.32 300m  2:42.71 350m  3:08.13 400m  3:35.72 

4. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury  3:41.30  568  

 50m    26.61 100m    55.84 150m  1:22.53 200m  1:51.67 250m  2:18.67 300m  2:48.50 350m  3:13.86 400m  3:41.30 

5. RTW Monson  RTW Monson  3:43.22  553  

 50m    26.15 100m    54.84 150m  1:21.24 200m  1:50.48 250m  2:17.76 300m  2:47.47 350m  3:13.64 400m  3:43.22 

6. White Oak SC  White Oak  3:51.42  496  

 50m    27.02 100m    57.36 150m  1:24.54 200m  1:56.01 250m  2:22.02 300m  2:51.52 350m  3:18.91 400m  3:51.42 

7. Dover Lifeguards  Dover Life  4:03.61  425  

 50m    28.41 100m    59.37 150m  1:27.15 200m  1:58.78 250m  2:29.16 300m  3:03.16 350m  3:31.49 400m  4:03.61 

 

EVENT 302 Ladies Open 200m Back HDW           

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson   2:19.34   639     31.99  1:07.14  1:43.48 

2. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC   2:25.17   565     33.77  1:10.39  1:48.39 

3. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town   2:28.00   533     33.88  1:10.98  1:49.51 

4. Josephine HAWKINS 15 Sevenoaks   2:28.02   533     34.72  1:12.17  1:50.18 

5. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   2:28.18   531     34.25  1:10.96  1:49.50 

6. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks   2:29.25   520     35.01  1:12.81  1:51.81 

7. Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life   2:29.61   516     34.68  1:11.97  1:50.51 

8. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion   2:29.67   515     34.33  1:11.49  1:50.83 

9. Sophie WALLER 15 Dover Life   2:30.22   510     35.77 - - 

10. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   2:32.17   490     36.42  1:14.96  1:54.00 

11. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion   2:32.86   484     34.90  1:13.00 - 

12. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim   2:33.27   480     35.10  1:13.41  1:53.58 

13. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham   2:33.89   474     35.81  1:14.31  1:54.55 

14. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley   2:36.54   450  - - - 

15. Amber GIBBS 15 Maidstone   2:38.05   438 3/H1    36.69  1:16.03  1:57.09 

16. Natasha WARR 15 Dartford   2:38.73   432     36.27  1:15.86  1:57.97 

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   2:22.37   599     32.46  1:07.78  1:44.72 

2. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood   2:25.23   564     32.30  1:08.63  1:46.66 

3. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   2:25.64   559     33.65  1:10.36  1:48.81 

4. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham   2:26.21   553     34.60  1:10.92  1:48.55 

5. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   2:28.29   530     35.14  1:12.43  1:50.94 

6. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   2:29.19   520     34.40  1:11.51  1:50.31 

7. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ   2:31.13   500     34.88  1:13.11  1:52.43 

8. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   2:32.06   491     35.48  1:13.33  1:52.87 

9. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood   2:37.38   443     35.47  1:14.90  1:56.61 

 

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson   2:19.34   639     31.99  1:07.14  1:43.48 

2. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   2:22.37   599     32.46  1:07.78  1:44.72 

3. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC   2:25.17   565     33.77  1:10.39  1:48.39 

4. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood   2:25.23   564     32.30  1:08.63  1:46.66 

5. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   2:25.64   559     33.65  1:10.36  1:48.81 

6. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham   2:26.21   553     34.60  1:10.92  1:48.55 

7. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town   2:28.00   533     33.88  1:10.98  1:49.51 

8. Josephine HAWKINS 15 Sevenoaks   2:28.02   533     34.72  1:12.17  1:50.18 
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9. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   2:28.18   531     34.25  1:10.96  1:49.50 

10. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   2:28.29   530     35.14  1:12.43  1:50.94 

11. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   2:29.19   520     34.40  1:11.51  1:50.31 

12. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks   2:29.25   520     35.01  1:12.81  1:51.81 

13. Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life   2:29.61   516     34.68  1:11.97  1:50.51 

14. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion   2:29.67   515     34.33  1:11.49  1:50.83 

15. Sophie WALLER 15 Dover Life   2:30.22   510     35.77 - - 

16. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ   2:31.13   500     34.88  1:13.11  1:52.43 

17. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   2:32.06   491     35.48  1:13.33  1:52.87 

18. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   2:32.17   490     36.42  1:14.96  1:54.00 

19. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion   2:32.86   484     34.90  1:13.00 - 

20. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim   2:33.27   480     35.10  1:13.41  1:53.58 

21. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham   2:33.89   474     35.81  1:14.31  1:54.55 

22. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury   2:36.32   452     36.82  1:16.42  1:56.84 

23. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley   2:36.54   450  - - - 

24. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood   2:37.38   443     35.47  1:14.90  1:56.61 

25. Amber GIBBS 15 Maidstone   2:38.05   438 3/H1    36.69  1:16.03  1:57.09 

26. Natasha WARR 15 Dartford   2:38.73   432     36.27  1:15.86  1:57.97 

 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   2:12.38   745     30.47  1:03.72  1:37.84 

2. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham   2:19.55   636     32.20 - - 

3. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham   2:24.09   578     31.49  1:07.88  1:46.09 

4. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham   2:24.41   574     33.23  1:09.39  1:47.21 

5. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ   2:27.69   536     35.09 -  1:50.11 

6. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ   2:29.09   521     34.92  1:12.73  1:51.37 

7. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury   2:30.28   509     34.43  1:11.78  1:50.90 

8. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ   2:31.07   501     34.68  1:12.67  1:51.77 

9. Jessica PAGE 17 Orpington OJ   2:32.66   486     35.12  1:13.61  1:53.02 

10. Lucy BOOTH 17 Maidstone   2:33.64   476     37.16  1:16.03  1:55.11 

11. Gabrielle CONROY 17 Bromley   2:36.86   448     36.76  1:15.65  1:56.62 

 

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   2:12.38   745     30.47  1:03.72  1:37.84 

2. Yolanda SPEARE 20 Co Cant'bury   2:18.52   650     32.07  1:06.91  1:42.72 

3. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson   2:19.34   639     31.99  1:07.14  1:43.48 

4. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham   2:19.55   636     32.20 - - 

5. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   2:22.37   599     32.46  1:07.78  1:44.72 

6. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham   2:24.09   578     31.49  1:07.88  1:46.09 

7. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham   2:24.41   574     33.23  1:09.39  1:47.21 

8. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC   2:25.17   565     33.77  1:10.39  1:48.39 

9. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood   2:25.23   564     32.30  1:08.63  1:46.66 

10. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   2:25.64   559     33.65  1:10.36  1:48.81 

11. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham   2:26.21   553     34.60  1:10.92  1:48.55 

12. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ   2:27.69   536     35.09 -  1:50.11 

13. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town   2:28.00   533     33.88  1:10.98  1:49.51 

14. Josephine HAWKINS 15 Sevenoaks   2:28.02   533     34.72  1:12.17  1:50.18 

15. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   2:28.18   531     34.25  1:10.96  1:49.50 

16. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   2:28.29   530     35.14  1:12.43  1:50.94 

17. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ   2:29.09   521     34.92  1:12.73  1:51.37 

18. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   2:29.19   520     34.40  1:11.51  1:50.31 

19. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks   2:29.25   520     35.01  1:12.81  1:51.81 

20. Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life   2:29.61   516     34.68  1:11.97  1:50.51 

21. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion   2:29.67   515     34.33  1:11.49  1:50.83 

22. Sophie WALLER 15 Dover Life   2:30.22   510     35.77 - - 

23. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury   2:30.28   509     34.43  1:11.78  1:50.90 

24. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ   2:31.07   501     34.68  1:12.67  1:51.77 

25. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ   2:31.13   500     34.88  1:13.11  1:52.43 

26. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   2:32.06   491     35.48  1:13.33  1:52.87 

27. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   2:32.17   490     36.42  1:14.96  1:54.00 
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28. Jessica PAGE 17 Orpington OJ   2:32.66   486     35.12  1:13.61  1:53.02 

29. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion   2:32.86   484     34.90  1:13.00 - 

30. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim   2:33.27   480     35.10  1:13.41  1:53.58 

31. Lucy BOOTH 17 Maidstone   2:33.64   476     37.16  1:16.03  1:55.11 

32. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham   2:33.89   474     35.81  1:14.31  1:54.55 

33. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury   2:36.32   452     36.82  1:16.42  1:56.84 

34. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley   2:36.54   450  - - - 

35. Gabrielle CONROY 17 Bromley   2:36.86   448     36.76  1:15.65  1:56.62 

36. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood   2:37.38   443     35.47  1:14.90  1:56.61 

37. Amber GIBBS 15 Maidstone   2:38.05   438 3/H1    36.69  1:16.03  1:57.09 

38. Natasha WARR 15 Dartford   2:38.73   432     36.27  1:15.86  1:57.97 

 

EVENT 303 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Free HDW       

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Maria EVANS 10 Dover Life  5:17.84  403  

 50m    36.30 100m  1:16.25 150m  1:57.35 200m  2:37.95 250m  3:18.89 300m  3:59.57 350m  4:39.54 400m  5:17.84 

2. Lydia MITCHELL 10 Beckenham  5:31.62  355  

 50m    37.06 100m  1:17.92 150m  2:00.76 200m  2:43.38 250m  3:26.06 300m  4:08.73 350m  4:50.82 400m  5:31.62 

3. Georgina BAXTER-SMITH 10 Orpington OJ  5:35.50  342  

 50m    38.62 100m  1:20.72 150m  2:03.86 200m  2:47.31 250m  3:28.52 300m  4:12.42 350m  4:55.15 400m  5:35.50 

 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Tiegan CHILD 11 Bexley  4:44.29  563  

 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:41.13 200m  2:17.75 250m  2:54.25 300m  3:31.24 350m  4:08.39 400m  4:44.29 

2. Francesca WHITING 11 Sevenoaks  5:01.82  471  

 50m    34.84 100m  1:13.13 150m  1:51.77 200m  2:31.13 250m  3:09.34 300m  3:47.88 350m  4:25.65 400m  5:01.82 

3. Sommer ANSLEY 11 Thanet Swim  5:05.55  454  

 50m    34.15 100m  1:11.64 150m  1:50.33 200m  2:29.39 250m  3:08.27 300m  3:47.23 350m  4:27.14 400m  5:05.55 

4. Matilda JARVIS 11 Gwich Royals  5:06.56  449  

 50m    33.90 100m  1:12.55 150m  1:51.46 200m  2:31.46 250m  3:10.74 300m  3:50.37 350m  4:29.32 400m  5:06.56 

5. Olivia MILES 11 Thanet Swim  5:10.59  432  

 50m    36.64 100m  1:16.57 150m  1:56.76 200m  2:36.62 250m  3:15.61 300m  3:54.33 350m  4:33.56 400m  5:10.59 

6. Hannah O'FLYNN 11 Bromley  5:19.07  398  

 50m    35.90 100m  1:15.99 150m  1:57.05 200m  2:38.01 250m  3:19.32 300m  4:00.75 350m -  400m  5:19.07 

7. Honor LLEWELLYN 11 Thanet Swim  5:20.40  393  

 50m    35.66 100m  1:16.10 150m - 200m  2:38.43 250m  3:19.49 300m  4:00.92 350m  4:41.63 400m  5:20.40 

 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Maisie MACARTNEY 12 Thanet Swim  4:31.94  644  

 50m    32.09 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:40.84 200m  2:16.96 250m  2:53.45 300m  3:30.84 350m  4:09.03 400m  4:31.94 

2. Lauren BRADDON 12 Black Lion  4:45.02  559  

 50m    32.70 100m  1:08.46 150m  1:45.50 200m  2:22.12 250m  2:58.13 300m  3:33.94 350m  4:09.93 400m  4:45.02 

3. Robyn MOON 12 Thanet Swim  4:46.74  549  

 50m    30.85 100m  1:05.32 150m  1:41.61 200m  2:18.19 250m  2:55.24 300m  3:32.57 350m  4:09.95 400m  4:46.74 

4. Daisy ANDERSON 12 RTW Monson  4:51.74  521  

 50m    31.97 100m  1:07.63 150m  1:44.64 200m  2:21.91 250m  2:59.47 300m  3:37.08 350m  4:15.14 400m  4:51.74 

5. Hope PAICE 12 Maidstone  4:55.00  504  

 50m    33.00 100m - 150m  1:48.34 200m  2:25.20 250m  3:03.67 300m  3:41.68 350m  4:20.11 400m  4:55.00 

6. Natasha COOKE 12 Sevenoaks  4:55.10  504  

 50m    34.00 100m  1:11.20 150m  1:49.13 200m  2:27.37 250m  3:05.50 300m  3:43.16 350m  4:20.78 400m  4:55.10 

7. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson  4:57.27  493  

 50m    31.46 100m - 150m - 200m -  250m  3:02.24 300m  3:40.75 350m  4:19.89 400m  4:57.27 

8. Hollie SHEPHERD-ASHBY 12 Thanet Swim  5:02.02  470  

 50m    34.13 100m  1:11.71 150m  1:50.19 200m  2:28.36 250m  3:07.55 300m  3:46.79 350m  4:25.37 400m  5:02.02 

9. Imogen MEERS 12 Bromley  5:03.12  465  

 50m    33.16 100m  1:10.84 150m - 200m -  250m - 30m  3:46.74 350m -  400m  5:03.12 

10. Natasha HAMILTON-WALKE 12 Sevenoaks  5:04.04  460  

 50m    34.18 100m  1:12.27 150m  1:51.20 200m  2:30.10 250m  3:08.64 300m  3:47.19 350m  4:26.46 400m  5:04.04 
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11. Renee SOMERVILLE 12 Saxon Crown  5:05.08  456  

 50m    33.22 100m  1:10.60 150m  1:49.62 200m  2:28.80 250m  3:08.51 300m  3:47.57 350m  4:26.77 400m  5:05.08 

12. Lily RAYNER 12 Bromley  5:08.15  442  

 50m    35.00 100m  1:13.58 150m  1:52.54 200m  2:31.53 250m  3:09.88 300m  3:49.85 350m  4:29.68 400m  5:08.15 

13. Sian LEECH 12 Dover Life  5:08.32  441  

 50m    35.74 100m  1:15.00 150m - 200m -  250m - 300m  3:52.13 350m  4:31.41 400m  5:08.32 

14. Jessica OWEN 12 Bexley  5:08.70  440  

 50m    32.82 100m  1:09.44 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:27.87 250m  3:08.34 300m  3:48.49 350m  4:29.29 400m  5:08.70 

15. Simone AMOS 12 Saxon Crown  5:11.49  428  

 50m - 100m  1:14.02 150m  1:53.36 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m  4:32.60 400m  5:11.49 

16. Raphaela PAPA-ADAMS 12 Thanet Swim  5:15.22  413  

 50m    35.24 100m  1:14.63 150m  1:55.28 200m  2:35.90 250m  3:15.71 300m  3:55.49 350m  4:35.58 400m  5:15.22 

17. Rosie BROUJENI 12 Co Cant'bury  5:31.30  356  

 50m    35.26 100m  1:15.50 150m  1:56.84 200m  2:38.28 250m  3:20.80 300m  4:03.75 350m  4:47.90 400m  5:31.30 

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Caitlin FEARON 13 RTW Monson  4:28.45  669  

 50m    31.97 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:42.03 200m  2:18.04 250m  2:54.26 300m  3:30.74 350m  4:07.10 400m  4:28.45 

2. Tamara-Elise ELLIOTT 13 Beckenham  4:36.09  615  

 50m    31.44 100m  1:05.69 150m  1:39.92 200m  2:14.90 250m  2:49.93 300m  3:25.40 350m  4:01.31 400m  4:36.09 

3. Bethan DAVIES 13 Bexley  4:40.62  586  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m -  400m  4:40.62 

4. Ruby WATERS 13 Beckenham  4:41.74  579  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m -  400m  4:41.74 

5. Elloise CLEMENTS 13 Thanet Swim  4:43.62  567  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m -  400m  4:43.62 

6. Samantha ALLEN 13 Thanet Swim  4:44.77  560  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m -  400m  4:44.77 

7. Imogen HAWKINS 13 Sevenoaks  4:45.47  556  

 50m    31.37 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.51 200m  2:15.90 250m  2:51.50 300m  3:27.26 350m  4:03.26 400m  4:45.47 

8. Ninah STRYDOM 13 Sevenoaks  4:46.63  550  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m -  400m  4:46.63 

9. Rhiannon GOLDHAWK 13 Thanet Swim  4:47.28  546  

 50m    32.49 100m  1:07.97 150m  1:44.70 200m  2:21.61 250m  2:59.11 300m  3:36.50 350m  4:12.80 400m  4:47.28 

10. Chloe PARKINSON 13 Thanet Swim  4:47.63  544  

 50m    33.91 100m  1:10.00 150m  1:46.96 200m  2:23.78 250m  3:00.75 300m  3:37.12 350m  4:13.57 400m  4:47.63 

11. Margo KOETS 13 Co Cant'bury  4:48.97  536  

 50m    32.84 100m - 150m - 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m -  400m  4:48.97 

12. Rosanna ARNOLD 13 Maidstone  4:49.40  534  

 50m    32.35 100m  1:08.38 150m  1:45.12 200m  2:22.25 250m  2:59.48 300m  3:36.68 350m  4:13.98 400m  4:49.40 

13. Lily SNELL 13 Sevenoaks  4:52.15  519  

 50m    31.57 100m  1:07.89 150m  1:45.64 200m  2:23.34 250m  3:00.52 300m  3:38.21 350m  4:15.55 400m  4:52.15 

14. Tamsin WILMSHURST 13 Thanet Swim  4:54.75  505  

 50m    32.36 100m  1:08.16 150m  1:45.27 200m  2:23.21 250m  3:00.70 300m  3:39.01 350m  4:17.36 400m  4:54.75 

15. Katie ISAACS 13 Black Lion  4:55.84  500  

 50m    32.01 100m  1:08.27 150m  1:45.69 200m  2:23.50 250m  3:02.08 300m  3:40.58 350m  4:18.77 400m  4:55.84 

16. Ruby VERGE 13 Erith & Dist  4:56.63  496  

 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.20 150m  1:46.98 200m  2:25.53 250m  3:04.17 300m  3:42.72 350m  4:21.05 400m  4:56.63 

17. Kate GRANT 13 Beckenham  4:59.50  482  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m  2:23.72 250m  3:02.16 300m  3:40.76 350m  4:20.02 400m  4:59.50 

18. Jennifer EMANUEL 13 Thanet Swim  5:00.88  475  

 50m    33.33 100m  1:09.85 150m  1:48.07 200m  2:26.57 250m  3:05.53 300m  3:44.38 350m  4:22.87 400m  5:00.88 

19. Olivia GARVIN 13 Beckenham  5:03.03  465  

 50m    33.82 100m  1:10.85 150m  1:48.97 200m  2:27.27 250m  3:06.18 300m  3:45.92 350m  4:25.34 400m  5:03.03 

20. Alice BENNETT 13 Orpington OJ  5:09.87  435  

 50m    33.99 100m  1:11.98 150m  1:50.60 200m  2:30.05 250m  3:10.30 300m  3:50.20 350m  4:30.50 400m  5:09.87 

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14 Beckenham  4:33.17  635  

 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:40.92 200m  2:17.00 250m  2:53.06 300m  3:28.56 350m  4:04.72 400m  4:33.17 
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2. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks  4:35.47  619  

 50m    31.21 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:41.59 200m  2:17.43 250m  2:53.29 300m  3:29.93 350m  4:06.54 400m  4:35.47 

3. Anna BROOMFIELD 14 Black Lion  4:38.48  599  

 50m - 100m -  150m - 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m -  400m  4:38.48 

4. Charlotte HOOK 14 Sevenoaks  4:42.04  577  

 50m - 100m -  150m - 200m -  250m - 300m - 350m -  400m  4:42.04 

5. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim  4:43.62  567  

 50m    31.73 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:42.91 200m  2:19.33 250m  2:56.30 300m  3:33.39 350m  4:10.03 400m  4:43.62 

6. Katherine CURTIS 14 Saxon Crown  4:45.78  554  

 50m    31.85 100m  1:06.92 150m  1:42.82 200m  2:18.99 250m  2:55.43 300m  3:32.22 350m  4:08.98 400m  4:45.78 

7. Isabelle BOOTH 14 Sevenoaks  4:47.26  546  

 50m    31.51 100m  1:06.66 150m  1:42.69 200m  2:19.55 250m  2:56.94 300m  3:34.40 350m  4:12.21 400m  4:47.26 

8. Niamh MARTIN 14 Bexley  4:48.65  538  

 50m    32.01 100m  1:06.97 150m  1:43.14 200m  2:20.13 250m  2:57.33 300m  3:35.37 350m  4:12.74 400m  4:48.65 

9. Holly GORDON 14 Sevenoaks  4:53.44  512  

 50m    33.45 100m  1:09.49 150m  1:46.53 200m  2:24.25 250m  3:01.84 300m  3:39.24 350m  4:16.99 400m  4:53.44 

10. Daniella SHIPLEY 14 Orpington OJ  4:57.05  494  

 50m    31.72 100m  1:07.69 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:22.61 250m  3:01.22 300m  3:40.66 350m  4:19.41 400m  4:57.05 

11. Jasmine ARNOLD 14 Maidstone   4:58.31  487  

 50m    33.76 100m  1:10.14 150m  1:48.12 20m  2:26.40 250m  3:04.51 300m  3:43.00 350m  4:21.10 400m  4:58.31 

 

EVENT 304 Mens Open & MC 100 Fly              

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Michael GUNNING 19 Beckenham     57.68   593     27.56 

2. Luke GUNNING 16 Beckenham     58.89   557     27.95 

3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim     59.48   541     28.80 

4. Toby SERIKI 18 Beckenham     59.71   535     27.48 

5. Casey HARTE 17 Thanet Swim     59.78   533     27.25 

6. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim     59.84   531     28.51 

7. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:00.02   526     28.26 

8. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:00.38   517     28.00 

9. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend   1:00.49   514     28.17 

10. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   1:00.67   510     27.61 

11. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:00.82   506     28.38 

12. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:01.03   501     29.32 

13. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   1:02.06   476  - 

14. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:02.27   471     28.64 

15. Sam WOODARD 19 Co Cant'bury   1:02.78   460     29.54 

16. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury   1:02.84   459     29.54 

17. Max KELLY-GEE 15 Black Lion   1:02.85   458  - 

18. Louis PHILLIPS 17 Beckenham   1:03.02   455     29.43 

19. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:04.08   433     29.73 

19. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   1:04.08   433     29.09 

21. Stephen JONES 17 Black Lion   1:04.09   432     29.96 

22. Cameron BUTLER 16 Bromley   1:04.31   428     29.96 

23. Nicholas ROWE 25 Larkfield   1:04.55   423     30.02 

24. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham   1:04.65   421  - 

25. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   1:04.88   417     30.22 

26. Alec LEWIS 15 Black Lion   1:05.25   410     30.60 

27. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   1:05.30   409     30.03 

28. Michael MOXOM 17 White Oak   1:05.48   405  - 

29. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury   1:05.59   403     30.24 

30. Joseph WHITE 15 Black Lion   1:05.73   401     30.64 

31. Samuel SPRIDDELL 15 RTW Monson   1:05.85   399     30.53 

32. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   1:05.94   397     30.86 

33. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury   1:06.03   395     30.09 

34. Oscar LIVESEY 16 Gwich Royals 10  1:06.68   384     30.60 

35. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   1:06.71   383  - 

36. Connor REYNOLDS 16 Herne Bay   1:06.90   380     31.27 

37. Robert KRUGER 16 RTW Monson   1:07.19   375     30.63 

38. James SMITH 17 Dover Life   1:07.36   372  - 
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39. Jake FORREST 15 Gwich Royals   1:07.66   367     31.62 

40. Joshua BREWSTER 15 Gwich Royals   1:07.88   364     31.64 

41. Robbie WATSON 15 Herne Bay   1:08.06   361  - 

42. CONOR TOULSON 15 Black Lion   1:08.09   360     31.73 

43. Cengiz KOYUNCU 15 Black Lion   1:08.51   354     31.87 

44. Daniel WESLEY 16 Erith & Dist   1:08.52   354  - 

45. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   1:08.97   347     32.08 

46. Nicholas PAYNE 15 Bexley   1:09.10   345     31.55 

47. Louis GOFF 15 Orpington OJ   1:10.00   332     31.53 

48. Oliver KENT 15 Bromley   1:12.60   297     32.77 

49. Joshua MONAGHAN-C'MBS 16 Gwich Royals 9  1:28.11   166     40.75 

50. Oliver FELLOWS 16 Bromley 9  1:32.39   144     39.81 

  George GOMERSALL 15 Maidstone  DQ SA  3L      

  Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  4L      

  Jamie HOPPER 18 Co Cant'bury  DQ T  3L      

 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   1:00.67   510     27.61 

2. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   1:02.06   476  - 

3. Max KELLY-GEE 15 Black Lion   1:02.85   458  - 

4. Alec LEWIS 15 Black Lion   1:05.25   410     30.60 

5. Joseph WHITE 15 Black Lion   1:05.73   401     30.64 

6. Samuel SPRIDDELL 15 RTW Monson   1:05.85   399     30.53 

7. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   1:05.94   397     30.86 

8. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   1:06.71   383  - 

9. Jake FORREST 15 Gwich Royals   1:07.66   367     31.62 

10. Joshua BREWSTER 15 Gwich Royals   1:07.88   364     31.64 

11. Robbie WATSON 15 Herne Bay   1:08.06   361  - 

12. CONOR TOULSON 15 Black Lion   1:08.09   360     31.73 

13. Cengiz KOYUNCU 15 Black Lion   1:08.51   354     31.87 

14. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   1:08.97   347     32.08 

15. Nicholas PAYNE 15 Bexley   1:09.10   345     31.55 

16. Louis GOFF 15 Orpington OJ   1:10.00   332     31.53 

17. Oliver KENT 15 Bromley   1:12.60   297     32.77 

  George GOMERSALL 15 Maidstone  DQ SA  3L      

  Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  4L      

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Luke GUNNING 16 Beckenham     58.89   557     27.95 

2. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim     59.84   531     28.51 

3. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:00.38   517     28.00 

4. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend   1:00.49   514     28.17 

5. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:00.82   506     28.38 

6. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:01.03   501     29.32 

7. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:02.27   471     28.64 

8. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:04.08   433     29.73 

9. Cameron BUTLER 16 Bromley   1:04.31   428     29.96 

10. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   1:04.88   417     30.22 

11. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   1:05.30   409     30.03 

12. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury   1:05.59   403     30.24 

13. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury   1:06.03   395     30.09 

14. Oscar LIVESEY 16 Gwich Royals 10  1:06.68   384     30.60 

15. Connor REYNOLDS 16 Herne Bay   1:06.90   380     31.27 

16. Robert KRUGER 16 RTW Monson   1:07.19   375     30.63 

17. Daniel WESLEY 16 Erith & Dist   1:08.52   354  - 

18. Joshua MONAGHAN-C'MBS 16 Gwich Royals 9  1:28.11   166     40.75 

19. Oliver FELLOWS 16 Bromley 9  1:32.39   144     39.81 
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16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Luke GUNNING 16 Beckenham     58.89   557     27.95 

2. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim     59.84   531     28.51 

3. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:00.38   517     28.00 

4. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend   1:00.49   514     28.17 

5. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   1:00.67   510     27.61 

6. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:00.82   506     28.38 

7. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:01.03   501     29.32 

8. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   1:02.06   476  - 

9. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:02.27   471     28.64 

10. Max KELLY-GEE 15 Black Lion   1:02.85   458  - 

11. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:04.08   433     29.73 

12. Cameron BUTLER 16 Bromley   1:04.31   428     29.96 

13. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   1:04.88   417     30.22 

14. Alec LEWIS 15 Black Lion   1:05.25   410     30.60 

15. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   1:05.30   409     30.03 

16. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury   1:05.59   403     30.24 

17. Joseph WHITE 15 Black Lion   1:05.73   401     30.64 

18. Samuel SPRIDDELL 15 RTW Monson   1:05.85   399     30.53 

19. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   1:05.94   397     30.86 

20. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury   1:06.03   395     30.09 

21. Oscar LIVESEY 16 Gwich Royals 10  1:06.68   384     30.60 

22. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   1:06.71   383  - 

23. Connor REYNOLDS 16 Herne Bay   1:06.90   380     31.27 

24. Robert KRUGER 16 RTW Monson   1:07.19   375     30.63 

25. Jake FORREST 15 Gwich Royals   1:07.66   367     31.62 

26. Joshua BREWSTER 15 Gwich Royals   1:07.88   364     31.64 

27. Robbie WATSON 15 Herne Bay   1:08.06   361  - 

28. CONOR TOULSON 15 Black Lion   1:08.09   360     31.73 

29. Cengiz KOYUNCU 15 Black Lion   1:08.51   354     31.87 

30. Daniel WESLEY 16 Erith & Dist   1:08.52   354  - 

31. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   1:08.97   347     32.08 

32. Nicholas PAYNE 15 Bexley   1:09.10   345     31.55 

33. Louis GOFF 15 Orpington OJ   1:10.00   332     31.53 

34. Oliver KENT 15 Bromley   1:12.60   297     32.77 

35. Joshua MONAGHAN-C'MBS 16 Gwich Royals 9  1:28.11   166     40.75 

36. Oliver FELLOWS 16 Bromley 9  1:32.39   144     39.81 

  George GOMERSALL 15 Maidstone  DQ SA  3L      

  Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  4L      

 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim     59.48   541     28.80 

2. Toby SERIKI 18 Beckenham     59.71   535     27.48 

3. Casey HARTE 17 Thanet Swim     59.78   533     27.25 

4. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:00.02   526     28.26 

5. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury   1:02.84   459     29.54 

6. Louis PHILLIPS 17 Beckenham   1:03.02   455     29.43 

7. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   1:04.08   433     29.09 

8. Stephen JONES 17 Black Lion   1:04.09   432     29.96 

9. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham   1:04.65   421  - 

10. Michael MOXOM 17 White Oak   1:05.48   405  - 

11. James SMITH 17 Dover Life   1:07.36   372  - 

  Jamie HOPPER 18 Co Cant'bury  DQ T  3L      

 

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Michael GUNNING 19 Beckenham     57.68   593     27.56 

2. Luke GUNNING 16 Beckenham     58.89   557     27.95 

3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim     59.48   541     28.80 

4. Toby SERIKI 18 Beckenham     59.71   535     27.48 
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5. Casey HARTE 17 Thanet Swim     59.78   533     27.25 

6. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim     59.84   531     28.51 

7. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:00.02   526     28.26 

8. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:00.38   517     28.00 

9. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend   1:00.49   514     28.17 

10. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   1:00.67   510     27.61 

11. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:00.82   506     28.38 

12. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:01.03   501     29.32 

13. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   1:02.06   476  - 

14. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:02.27   471     28.64 

15. Sam WOODARD 19 Co Cant'bury   1:02.78   460     29.54 

16. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury   1:02.84   459     29.54 

17. Max KELLY-GEE 15 Black Lion   1:02.85   458  - 

18. Louis PHILLIPS 17 Beckenham   1:03.02   455     29.43 

19. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:04.08   433     29.73 

19. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   1:04.08   433     29.09 

21. Stephen JONES 17 Black Lion   1:04.09   432     29.96 

22. Cameron BUTLER 16 Bromley   1:04.31   428     29.96 

23. Nicholas ROWE 25 Larkfield   1:04.55   423     30.02 

24. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham   1:04.65   421  - 

25. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   1:04.88   417     30.22 

26. Alec LEWIS 15 Black Lion   1:05.25   410     30.60 

27. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   1:05.30   409     30.03 

28. Michael MOXOM 17 White Oak   1:05.48   405  - 

29. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury   1:05.59   403     30.24 

30. Joseph WHITE 15 Black Lion   1:05.73   401     30.64 

31. Samuel SPRIDDELL 15 RTW Monson   1:05.85   399     30.53 

32. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   1:05.94   397     30.86 

33. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury   1:06.03   395     30.09 

34. Oscar LIVESEY 16 Gwich Royals 10  1:06.68   384     30.60 

35. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   1:06.71   383  - 

36. Connor REYNOLDS 16 Herne Bay   1:06.90   380     31.27 

37. Robert KRUGER 16 RTW Monson   1:07.19   375     30.63 

38. James SMITH 17 Dover Life   1:07.36   372  - 

39. Jake FORREST 15 Gwich Royals   1:07.66   367     31.62 

40. Joshua BREWSTER 15 Gwich Royals   1:07.88   364     31.64 

41. Robbie WATSON 15 Herne Bay   1:08.06   361  - 

42. CONOR TOULSON 15 Black Lion   1:08.09   360     31.73 

43. Cengiz KOYUNCU 15 Black Lion   1:08.51   354     31.87 

44. Daniel WESLEY 16 Erith & Dist   1:08.52   354  - 

45. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   1:08.97   347     32.08 

46. Nicholas PAYNE 15 Bexley   1:09.10   345     31.55 

47. Louis GOFF 15 Orpington OJ   1:10.00   332     31.53 

48. Oliver KENT 15 Bromley   1:12.60   297     32.77 

49. Joshua MONAGHAN-C'MBS 16 Gwich Royals 9  1:28.11   166     40.75 

50. Oliver FELLOWS 16 Bromley 9  1:32.39   144     39.81 

  George GOMERSALL 15 Maidstone  DQ SA  3L      

  Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  4L      

  Jamie HOPPER 18 Co Cant'bury  DQ T  3L      

 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 

1. Oscar LIVESEY 16 Gwich Royals 10  1:06.68   554     30.60 

2. Joshua MONAGHAN-C'MBS 16 Gwich Royals 9  1:28.11   290     40.75 

3. Oliver FELLOWS 16 Bromley 9  1:32.39   251     39.81 

 

EVENT 305 Ladies Open & MC 50m Free           

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  

1. Elizabeth HATHAWAY 18 RTW Monson     27.18   625  

2. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham     27.26   620  

3. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim     27.44   608  
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4. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham     27.48   605  

5. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham     27.98   573  

6. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     28.14   564  

7. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley     28.17   562  

8. Lily SNELL 13 Sevenoaks     28.23   558  

9. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     28.37   550  

10. Leigha MITCHELL 17 Beachfield     28.49   543  

11. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson     28.51   542 2/H11 

11. Yolanda SPEARE 20 Co Cant'bury     28.51   542 3/H11 

13. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC     28.56   539  

14. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     28.58   538  

15. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim     28.60   537  

16. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks     28.61   536  

17. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ     28.73   529  

18. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ     28.83   524  

19. Neema NYAULINGO 16 Beckenham     28.85   523  

20. Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life     28.92   519  

21. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham     29.00   515  

22. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks     29.02   514  

23. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood     29.03   513  

24. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury     29.04   513  

25. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson     29.05   512  

26. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ     29.07   511  

26. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14 Beckenham     29.07   511  

28. Sophie WALLER 15 Dover Life     29.13   508  

29. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham     29.14   507  

30. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim     29.16   506  

31. Georgia MILLER 16 Sevenoaks     29.20   504  

32. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford     29.24   502  

33. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley     29.30   499  

34. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury     29.31   499  

35. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley     29.34   497  

36. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham     29.35   497  

37. Casey WILLIS 16 Petts Wood     29.39   495  

37. Chloe ASHLEY 16 Orpington OJ     29.39   495  

37. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC     29.39   495  

40. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley     29.42   493  

41. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ     29.54   487  

42. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury     29.58   485  

43. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town     29.62   483  

43. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ     29.62   483  

45. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield     29.73   478  

45. Vanessa MCDOWELL 16 Shepway SC     29.73   478  

47. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks     29.76   476  

48. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks     29.78   475  

48. Sophie PEMBROKE 15 Dartford     29.78   475  

50. Oluwatobi OLUSANYA 16 Bexley     29.79   475  

51. Sophie ALCOCK 15 Sevenoaks     29.82   473  

52. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks     29.87   471  

53. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay     29.89   470  

53. Jacinta BARHAM 16 Black Lion     29.89   470  

55. Kelsey SIMMONDS 17 Gravesend     29.90   470  

56. Brooke WHITE 16 Bexley     29.91   469  

57. Holly BARONTI 17 Orpington OJ     29.95   467  

58. Josephine HAWKINS 15 Sevenoaks     30.01   465  

58. Daniella SHIPLEY 14 Orpington OJ     30.01   465  

60. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ     30.03   464  

61. Megan CURTIS 17 Dover Life     30.05   463  

62. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks     30.11   460  

63. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury     30.18   457  

64. Natalie FRENCH 15 Bromley     30.27   453  

64. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim     30.27   453  
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66. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life     30.39   447  

66. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley     30.39   447  

68. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham     30.48   443  

69. Ellie KANE 16 Bromley     30.50   442  

70. Jade HUGHES 17 Erith & Dist     30.53   441  

71. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley     30.94   424  

72. Sophie WEST 32 Gwich Royals 10    31.48   402  

73. Sarah-Louise CASEY 28 Sharks 14    41.16   180  

74. Sarah PASCHOUD 22 Sharks 14    42.23   166  

  Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion  DNC     

  Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion  DQ ST          

 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  

1. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson     28.51   542 2/H11 

2. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC     28.56   539  

3. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ     28.73   529  

4. Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life     28.92   519  

5. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson     29.05   512  

6. Sophie WALLER 15 Dover Life     29.13   508  

7. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham     29.14   507  

8. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford     29.24   502  

9. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley     29.30   499  

10. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley     29.42   493  

11. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town     29.62   483  

11. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ     29.62   483  

13. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield     29.73   478  

14. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks     29.78   475  

14. Sophie PEMBROKE 15 Dartford     29.78   475  

16. Sophie ALCOCK 15 Sevenoaks     29.82   473  

17. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks     29.87   471  

18. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay     29.89   470  

19. Josephine HAWKINS 15 Sevenoaks     30.01   465  

20. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks     30.11   460  

21. Natalie FRENCH 15 Bromley     30.27   453  

21. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim     30.27   453  

23. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley     30.39   447  

  Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion  DNC     

  Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion  DQ ST          

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  

1. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     28.14   564  

2. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley     28.17   562  

3. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     28.58   538  

4. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks     28.61   536  

5. Neema NYAULINGO 16 Beckenham     28.85   523  

6. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood     29.03   513  

7. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury     29.04   513  

8. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ     29.07   511  

9. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim     29.16   506  

10. Georgia MILLER 16 Sevenoaks     29.20   504  

11. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley     29.34   497  

12. Casey WILLIS 16 Petts Wood     29.39   495  

12. Chloe ASHLEY 16 Orpington OJ     29.39   495  

12. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC     29.39   495  

15. Vanessa MCDOWELL 16 Shepway SC     29.73   478  

16. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks     29.76   476  

17. Oluwatobi OLUSANYA 16 Bexley     29.79   475  

18. Jacinta BARHAM 16 Black Lion     29.89   470  

19. Brooke WHITE 16 Bexley     29.91   469  

20. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life     30.39   447  
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21. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham     30.48   443  

22. Ellie KANE 16 Bromley     30.50   442  

23. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley     30.94   424  

 

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  

1. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     28.14   564  

2. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley     28.17   562  

3. Lily SNELL 13 Sevenoaks     28.23   558  

4. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     28.37   550  

5. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson     28.51   542 2/H11 

6. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC     28.56   539  

7. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     28.58   538  

8. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim     28.60   537  

9. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks     28.61   536  

10. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ     28.73   529  

11. Neema NYAULINGO 16 Beckenham     28.85   523  

12. Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life     28.92   519  

13. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood     29.03   513  

14. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury     29.04   513  

15. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson     29.05   512  

16. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ     29.07   511  

16. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14 Beckenham     29.07   511  

18. Sophie WALLER 15 Dover Life     29.13   508  

19. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham     29.14   507  

20. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim     29.16   506  

21. Georgia MILLER 16 Sevenoaks     29.20   504  

22. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford     29.24   502  

23. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley     29.30   499  

24. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley     29.34   497  

25. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham     29.35   497  

26. Casey WILLIS 16 Petts Wood     29.39   495  

26. Chloe ASHLEY 16 Orpington OJ     29.39   495  

26. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC     29.39   495  

29. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley     29.42   493  

30. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town     29.62   483  

30. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ     29.62   483  

32. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield     29.73   478  

32. Vanessa MCDOWELL 16 Shepway SC     29.73   478  

34. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks     29.76   476  

35. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks     29.78   475  

35. Sophie PEMBROKE 15 Dartford     29.78   475  

37. Oluwatobi OLUSANYA 16 Bexley     29.79   475  

38. Sophie ALCOCK 15 Sevenoaks     29.82   473  

39. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks     29.87   471  

40. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay     29.89   470  

40. Jacinta BARHAM 16 Black Lion     29.89   470  

42. Brooke WHITE 16 Bexley     29.91   469  

43. Josephine HAWKINS 15 Sevenoaks     30.01   465  

43. Daniella SHIPLEY 14 Orpington OJ     30.01   465  

45. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks     30.11   460  

46. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury     30.18   457  

47. Natalie FRENCH 15 Bromley     30.27   453  

47. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim     30.27   453  

49. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life     30.39   447  

49. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley     30.39   447  

51. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham     30.48   443  

52. Ellie KANE 16 Bromley     30.50   442  

53. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley     30.94   424  

  Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion  DNC     

  Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion  DQ ST          
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  

1. Elizabeth HATHAWAY 18 RTW Monson     27.18   625  

2. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham     27.26   620  

3. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim     27.44   608  

4. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham     27.48   605  

5. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham     27.98   573  

6. Leigha MITCHELL 17 Beachfield     28.49   543  

7. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ     28.83   524  

8. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham     29.00   515  

9. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks     29.02   514  

10. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury     29.31   499  

11. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ     29.54   487  

12. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury     29.58   485  

13. Kelsey SIMMONDS 17 Gravesend     29.90   470  

14. Holly BARONTI 17 Orpington OJ     29.95   467  

15. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ     30.03   464  

16. Megan CURTIS 17 Dover Life     30.05   463  

17. Jade HUGHES 17 Erith & Dist     30.53   441  

 

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  

1. Elizabeth HATHAWAY 18 RTW Monson     27.18   625  

2. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham     27.26   620  

3. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim     27.44   608  

4. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham     27.48   605  

5. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham     27.98   573  

6. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     28.14   564  

7. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley     28.17   562  

8. Lily SNELL 13 Sevenoaks     28.23   558  

9. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     28.37   550  

10. Leigha MITCHELL 17 Beachfield     28.49   543  

11. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson     28.51   542 2/H11 

11. Yolanda SPEARE 20 Co Cant'bury     28.51   542 3/H11 

13. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC     28.56   539  

14. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     28.58   538  

15. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim     28.60   537  

16. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks     28.61   536  

17. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ     28.73   529  

18. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ     28.83   524  

19. Neema NYAULINGO 16 Beckenham     28.85   523  

20. Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life     28.92   519  

21. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham     29.00   515  

22. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks     29.02   514  

23. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood     29.03   513  

24. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury     29.04   513  

25. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson     29.05   512  

26. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ     29.07   511  

26. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14 Beckenham     29.07   511  

28. Sophie WALLER 15 Dover Life     29.13   508  

29. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham     29.14   507  

30. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim     29.16   506  

31. Georgia MILLER 16 Sevenoaks     29.20   504  

32. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford     29.24   502  

33. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley     29.30   499  

34. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury     29.31   499  

35. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley     29.34   497  

36. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham     29.35   497  

37. Casey WILLIS 16 Petts Wood     29.39   495  

37. Chloe ASHLEY 16 Orpington OJ     29.39   495  

37. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC     29.39   495  

40. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley     29.42   493  
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41. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ     29.54   487  

42. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury     29.58   485  

43. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town     29.62   483  

43. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ     29.62   483  

45. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield     29.73   478  

45. Vanessa MCDOWELL 16 Shepway SC     29.73   478  

47. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks     29.76   476  

48. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks     29.78   475  

48. Sophie PEMBROKE 15 Dartford     29.78   475  

50. Oluwatobi OLUSANYA 16 Bexley     29.79   475  

51. Sophie ALCOCK 15 Sevenoaks     29.82   473  

52. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks     29.87   471  

53. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay     29.89   470  

53. Jacinta BARHAM 16 Black Lion     29.89   470  

55. Kelsey SIMMONDS 17 Gravesend     29.90   470  

56. Brooke WHITE 16 Bexley     29.91   469  

57. Holly BARONTI 17 Orpington OJ     29.95   467  

58. Josephine HAWKINS 15 Sevenoaks     30.01   465  

58. Daniella SHIPLEY 14 Orpington OJ     30.01   465  

60. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ     30.03   464  

61. Megan CURTIS 17 Dover Life     30.05   463  

62. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks     30.11   460  

63. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury     30.18   457  

64. Natalie FRENCH 15 Bromley     30.27   453  

64. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim     30.27   453  

66. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life     30.39   447  

66. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley     30.39   447  

68. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham     30.48   443  

69. Ellie KANE 16 Bromley     30.50   442  

70. Jade HUGHES 17 Erith & Dist     30.53   441  

71. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley     30.94   424  

72. Sophie WEST 32 Gwich Royals 10    31.48   402  

73. Sarah-Louise CASEY 28 Sharks 14    41.16   180  

74. Sarah PASCHOUD 22 Sharks 14    42.23   166  

  Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion  DNC     

  Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion  DQ ST          

 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  

1. Sophie WEST 32 Gwich Royals 10    31.48   733  

2. Sarah-Louise CASEY 28 Sharks 14    41.16   308  

3. Sarah PASCHOUD 22 Sharks 14    42.23   285  

 
EVENT 306 Girls 09/14 Yrs 50m Breast HDW      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Eliza POWELL 9 Bromley     45.33   256  

2. Demi FARROW 9 White Oak     45.78   248  

3. Emily DAVIS 9 Bexley     46.01   245  

4. Jasmine WATSON 9 Thanet Swim     46.71   234  

5. Hollie BOZEAT 9 Ashford Town     47.65   220  

6. Rose O'BRIEN 9 Beckenham     48.51   209  

7. Katie VOWELL 9 Sevenoaks     48.93   203  

8. Alicia CORVER 9 Bromley     49.00   203  

9. Annabel WILSON 9 Beckenham     49.61   195  

10. Abigail MADDAFORD 9 Maidstone     50.77   182  

11. Gabriella ROTHMAN 9 Margate     51.29   177  

 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Anna LEMAN 10 RTW Monson     42.24   316  

2. Lydia MITCHELL 10 Beckenham     42.33   314  
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3. Alexia JACKSON 10 Bromley     42.95   301 6/H6 

4. Tamara TYMCZYSZYN 10 Chislehurst     43.17   296  

5. Grace O'BRIEN 10 Beckenham     44.05   279  

6. Daisy WIDDOWSON 10 Sevenoaks     44.35   273  

7. Saffron WOOD 10 Beckenham     44.97   262  

8. Georgina BAXTER-SMITH 10 Orpington OJ     45.05   261  

9. Maria EVANS 10 Dover Life     45.16   259  

10. Alice HICKSON 10 Gwich Royals     46.82   232  

11. Heidi VANDER SCHYFF 10 Beachfield     47.31   225  

 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Emily DAS 11 RTW Monson     37.52   452  

2. Ava GOLDSON 11 Sevenoaks     39.34   392  

3. Hilary LEUNG 11 Beckenham     40.66   355  

4. Ellie VOWELL 11 Sevenoaks     40.68   354  

5. Clara GILL-PRATT 11 Co Cant'bury     40.84   350  

6. Lauren ASEKOME 11 Maidstone     40.86   350  

7. Honor WOODS 11 Bexley     41.13   343  

8. Lara-Louise GOUGH 11 Maidstone     41.28   339  

9. Hannah O'FLYNN 11 Bromley     41.33   338  

10. Sarah WILLIAMS 11 Sevenoaks     42.52   310  

11. Poppy HOLMES 11 Sevenoaks     42.70   306  

12. Aimee ROGERS 11 Bromley     42.75   305  

13. Nora FRANCILLON 11 Saxon Crown     42.91   302  

14. JENNY ADAMS 11 Shepway SC     42.95   301 5/H6 

15. Matilda JARVIS 11 Gwich Royals     43.01   300  

16. Amie HAWKINS 11 Bexley     43.19   296  

17. Ella PLOWMAN 11 Edenbridge     43.36   293  

18. Ellie RUSH 11 Margate     43.37   292  

19. Vaidehi PATEL 11 Beckenham     45.40   255  

 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Daisy ANDERSON 12 RTW Monson     36.89   475  

2. Drew GOOLD 12 Beckenham     37.00   471  

3. Abigail ASHWORTH 12 Bromley     37.40   456  

4. Madeline WESLEY 12 White Oak     39.33   392  

5. Phoebe BROCKINGTON 12 Sevenoaks     39.38   391  

6. Natasha COOKE 12 Sevenoaks     39.39   390  

7. Clio BACON 12 Orpington OJ     39.66   382  

8. Ella RYAN 12 RTW Monson     39.88   376  

9. Emma SNEDDON 12 RTW Monson     39.89   376  

10. Ione BUCHANAN 12 Saxon Crown     40.36   363  

11. Renee SOMERVILLE 12 Saxon Crown     40.50   359  

12. Imogen MEERS 12 Bromley     40.67   355  

13. Carlotta MORRIS-CANO 12 Beckenham     40.80   351  

14. Christina KNYAZEVA 12 Gwich Royals     40.89   349  

15. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson     40.92   348  

16. Lauren COLWELL 12 Black Lion     41.06   345  

17. Beth WILLIAMS 12 Thanet Swim     41.22   341  

18. Isabella CHILDS 12 Sevenoaks     41.24   340  

19. Hannah KERR 12 Saxon Crown     41.27   339  

20. Madison RETOUR 12 Erith & Dist     41.61   331  

21. Beth HAWKINS 12 Bexley     41.77   327  

22. Bethan COLLINS 12 Co Cant'bury     41.81   326  

  Ada PHU 12 Saxon Crown  DQ FI          

  Jessica OWEN 12 Bexley  DQ ST          

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Annabel GUYE-JOHNSON 13 RTW Monson     34.00   607  
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2. Lily SNELL 13 Sevenoaks     36.18   504  

3. Rosanna ARNOLD 13 Maidstone     36.20   503  

4. Tamara-Elise ELLIOTT 13 Beckenham     36.89   475  

5. Caitlin FEARON 13 RTW Monson     37.11   467  

6. Olivia GARVIN 13 Beckenham     37.56   450  

7. Danielle HILLS 13 Erith & Dist     37.57   450  

8. Ruby WATERS 13 Beckenham     38.21   428  

9. Stephanie ANDREWS 13 RTW Monson     38.47   419  

10. Rhiannon GOLDHAWK 13 Thanet Swim     38.49   418  

11. Katja BIGGS 13 Beckenham     38.67   413  

12. Tamsin WILMSHURST 13 Thanet Swim     39.15   398  

13. Ruby VERGE 13 Erith & Dist     39.34   392  

14. Ninah STRYDOM 13 Sevenoaks     39.38   391  

15. Jade DIXON 13 Dartford     39.40   390  

16. Katie ISAACS 13 Black Lion     39.48   388  

17. Anna WESSELS 13 RTW Monson     39.52   387  

18. Callie-Ann WARRINGTON13 Maidstone     39.89   376  

19. Imogen HAWKINS 13 Sevenoaks     40.32   364  

20. Stephanie KING 13 Beachfield     41.01   346  

21. Amy JEFFREYS 13 Bromley     41.24   340  

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Isabelle BOOTH 14 Sevenoaks     36.38   496  

2. Georgia MILES 14 Herne Bay     36.67   484  

3. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham     37.20   464  

4. Georgia BURDETT 14 Erith & Dist     38.22   427  

5. Emily GILLAM 14 RTW Monson     38.39   422  

6. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     38.51   418  

7. Charlotte GREGORY 14 Bromley     38.86   407  

8. Hannah BROWN 14 Black Lion     39.61   384  

9. Jasmine ARNOLD 14 Maidstone     39.62   384  

10. Georgia COLLETT 14 Maidstone     40.05   371  

11. Fay GIBSON 14 Orpington OJ     40.41   362  

 

EVENT 307 Boys 12/14 Yrs 100m Fly HDW         

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Thomas WILTON 12 Co Cant'bury   1:12.06   304     34.66 

2. Zack ROTHMAN 12 Margate   1:12.84   294     34.19 

3. Taine CARRICK 12 Thanet Swim   1:13.21   290  - 

4. Alexander BOYD 12 Thanet Swim   1:14.71   273     35.87 

5. George TYLER 12 Sevenoaks   1:14.80   272  - 

6. Christopher LEE 12 Sevenoaks   1:14.87   271     34.15 

7. Alfie HERRINGTON 12 Dover Life   1:16.78   251     35.77 

8. Andre STRYDOM 12 Sevenoaks   1:16.87   250     35.13 

9. William HUNT 12 Black Lion   1:19.39   227     35.41 

10. Lewis OLDER 12 Thanet Swim   1:20.38   219     37.05 

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Jakob GOODMAN 13 Sevenoaks   1:05.48   405  - 

2. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley   1:06.06   395     30.97 

3. Henry RENNOLLS 13 White Oak   1:08.42   355     29.47 

4. BENJAMIN WHITE 13 Black Lion   1:08.75   350     31.79 

5. Alexander IRELAND 13 Bromley   1:08.98   347     32.52 

6. Levi ATWELL 13 Shepway SC   1:09.18   344     31.56 

7. Benjamin TRITTON 13 Maidstone   1:09.29   342     32.37 

8. Thomas HARRIS 13 Sevenoaks   1:09.53   338     32.03 

9. Felix HASLAM 13 Bromley   1:10.41   326     31.54 

10. Joshua CRUZ 13 RTW Monson   1:11.11   316  - 

11. Finn WOOD 13 Shepway SC   1:12.03   304     32.78 
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12. Alexander SONG 13 Erith & Dist   1:12.18   302     34.07 

13. Joshua LEWIS 13 Thanet Swim   1:12.27   301     33.57 

14. Luis CORBO 13 Dover Life   1:12.29   301     33.74 

15. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks   1:15.35   266     34.16 

16. Joseph DOBB 13 Bromley   1:17.16   248  - 

  Luke BROWN 13 Gwich Royals  DQ T  4L      

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Jamie O'CONNOR 14 Thanet Swim   1:00.77   507     28.69 

2. Michael DAVIDSON 14 Sevenoaks   1:02.85   458     29.30 

3. Edward ASHWORTH 14 Bromley   1:05.16   411     29.99 

4. Michael JACOBS 14 Sevenoaks   1:05.18   411  - 

5. Luca LOMBARDI 14 Dartford   1:06.25   391     30.57 

6. Michael FOSTER 14 Saxon Crown   1:06.38   389     31.83 

7. Louis THOMAS 14 Margate   1:06.72   383  - 

8. Ryan THROWER 14 Gravesend   1:07.35   372     31.70 

9. Samuel CRABTREE 14 Thanet Swim   1:07.80   365     32.05 

10. Myles ELLIS 14 Erith & Dist   1:08.13   360  - 

11. Oliver RANDALL 14 Orpington OJ   1:09.39   341     32.13 

12. Nathaniel STRATTON 14 Saxon Crown   1:09.65   337     32.90 

  Thomas WILLETTS 14 Maidstone  DQ ST           

 

EVENT 308 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Ladies Open 50m Freestyle           

Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim     26.21   698  

2. Elizabeth HATHAWAY 18 RTW Monson     27.26   620  

3. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham     27.62   596  

4. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham     27.63   595  

5. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham     27.68   592  

6. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     28.28   555  

 

EVENT 309 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Butterfly            

Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Michael GUNNING 19 Beckenham     55.70   659     26.36 

2. Luke GUNNING 16 Beckenham     56.35   636     27.00 

3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim     58.71   563     27.99 

4. Casey HARTE 17 Thanet Swim     59.57   539     27.76 

5. Toby SERIKI 18 Beckenham     59.87   530  - 

6. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim     59.97   528  - 

 


